PENINSULAR DEVELOPMENT GALA v BEBINGTON 30/06/2019
BEBINGTON 148

11U BOYS Limit Time
50 M Freestyle 41.00
Sam Clarke

Gabe Powell

50 M Backstroke 47.50
Sam Clarke

Arran Parry

50 M Breaststroke 52.70
Sam Clarke

Niall Radford

25 M Butterfly 20.30
Arran Parry

Gabe Powell

4x1 Freestyle Relay 1-18.60
4x1 Breast Relay 1-35.20
4x1 Butterfly Relay 1-32.80
4x1 Medley Relay 1-30.00
13 U BOYS

50 M Freestyle 37.20
Cian Radford

Brad-Lee James

50 M Backstroke 43.00
Bobby Dean

Brad-Lee James

50 M Breaststroke 48.00
Bobby Dean

Oliver Durney-Knoght

50 M Butterfly 45.70
Sam Clarke

Arran Parry

4x1 Freestyle Relay 1-10.00
4x1 Breast Relay 1-26.80
4x1 Fly Relay 1-21.20
4x1 Medley Relay 1-20.20
OPEN

100 M Freestyle 1-10.50
Linus Wilm

Borys Rogala

100 M Backstroke 1-21.44
Linus Wilm

Lewis Foran

100 M Breaststroke  1-31.00
Linus Wilm

Borys Rogala

50 M Butterfly 37.30
Linus Wilm

Oliver Durney-Knight

4x1 Freestyle Relay 58.00
4x1 Breast Relay 1-17.50
4x1 Fly Relay 1-10.00
4x1 Medley Relay 1-08.90
12x1 Cannon 3-34.60

MIXED 12X1 Cannon 3-34.60

Time Place
42.06 1
46.47 4
49.06 DISQ
51.68 2
51.32  Speeding
58.94 2
20.44 1
22.61 2
1-26.51 1
1-45.07 2
1-39.63 2
1-35.45 1
37.75 1
41.35 4
45.63 DISQ
48.46 3
50.81 2
49.91 1
52.00 2
52.15 3
1-12.40 2
1-39.13 2
1-25.02 2
1-23.06 1
1-13.38 2
1-20.16 3
1-24.69 1
1-32.61 3
1-35.06 3
1-44.27 4
38.00 1
45,58 2
1-04.29 2
1-27.68 2
1-13.78 1
1-16.16 2
3-42.73 1

3-30.85 Speeding

PB

1.76

Turn

0.33

1.03

PB

241

Turn

4.61

0.31

BIRKENHEAD 148

11U GIRLS

Summer Dean
Rosie Whyte

Rosie Whyte
Hallie Bailey

Summer Dean
Rosie Whyte

RosieWhyte
Kaitlyn Lomas

13U GIRLS

Anais Hadland
Rosie Whyte

Anais Hadland
Kaitlyn Lomas

Rhiannon Barnard

Charlotte Wylde

Hallie Bailey
Niamh Doughty

OPEN

Isabelle Naylor
Charlotte Wylde

Rhiannon Barnard

Charlotte Wylde

Isabelle Naylor
Niamh Doughty

Charlotte Wylde
Isabelle Jones

Time

48.32
44.37

48.56
58.94

55.43
57.52

23.79
27.10

1-26.77
1-47.52
1-53.15
1-34.34

39.44
44.00

48.00
53.40

50.31
49.56

53.18
49.54
1-14.13
1-36.08
1-29.13
1-24.57

1-18.87
1-17.98

1-36.13
1-29.40

1-37.33
1-40.84

38.75
4414
1-08.45
1-29.26
1-13.59
1-20.08
3-57.58

Place
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Turn
1.31

0.42

0.04
1.11

1.72

0.69

1.03

2.95

1.68




PENINSULAR DEVELOPMENT GALA v BEBINGTON 30/06/2019

BEBINGTON 148

11 U BOYS Limit Time
50 M Freestyle 41.00
William Hadland

50 M Backstroke 47.50
50 M Breaststroke 52.70
William Hadland

25 M Butterfly 20.30

Niall Radford

4x1 Freestyle Relay  1-18.60

4x1 Breast Relay 1-35.20
4x1 Butterfly Relay  1-32.80
4x1 Medley Relay 1-30.00
13 U BOYS

50 M Freestyle 37.20
Sam Clarke

50 M Backstroke 43.00
Cian Radford

50 M Breaststroke 48.00
Cian Radford

50 M Butterfly 45.70

Cian Radford

4x1 Freestyle Relay  1-10.00

4x1 Breast Relay 1-26.80
4x1 Fly Relay 1-21.20
4x1 Medley Relay 1-20.20
OPEN

100 M Freestyle 1-10.50
Ciaran Doughty

100 M Backstroke 1-21.44
Harry Prosser-Jones

100 M Breaststroke  1-31.00
Ciaran Doughty

50 M Butterfly 37.30

Joe Lindsay

4x1 Freestyle Relay 58.00

4x1 Breast Relay 1-17.50
4x1 Fly Relay 1-10.00
4x1 Medley Relay 1-08.90
12x1 Cannon 3-34.60

MIXED 12X1 Cannon 3-34.60

Time

1-02.27

1-13.11

25.04

42.83

45.49

52.78

42.62

1-11.43

1-23.14

1-31.44

33.82

PB

PB

PB

2.95

0.84

251

BIRKENHEAD 148

11U GIRLS

Orlaith Davies

Nancy Briscoe

Nancy Briscoe

Karmen Rogala

13U GIRLS

Ellen Morris

Olivia Smith

Ellen Morris

Olivia Smith

OPEN

Maddie O'Halloran

Eliza Radclyffe

Maddie O'Halloran

Maddie O'Halloran

Time

1-03.50

1-05.17

1-15.31

35.21

1-39.15
2-12.48

2-04.37

54.97

53.83

1-04.93

57.53

1-19.50
1-51.18

1-30.69

1-27.31

1-23.82

1-51.62

4451

Place

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

4.55

PB

17.79




PENINSULAR DEVELOPMENT GALA v BEBINGTON 30/06/2019
Relay Splits
BEBINGTON 148

GIRLS

Hallie Bailey
Kaitlyn Lomas
Karmen Rogala
Nancy Briscowe
Orlaith Davies
Rosie Whyte
Summer Dean

Anais Hadland
Charlotte Wylde
Ellen Morris
Isabelle Jones
Isabelle Jones
Niamh Doughty
Niamh Doughty
Olivia Smith
Rhiannon Barnard
Rhiannon Barnard
Eliza Radclyffe
Eliza Radclyffe

Isabelle Naylor
Maddie O'Halloran

BOYS
Arran Parry
Gabe Powell
Niall Radford
Oliver Durney-Knoght
Sam Clarke
William Hadland

Bobby Dean
Borys Rogala
Brad-Lee James
Cian Radford
Lewis Foran

Ciaran Doughty
Harry Prosser-Jones
Jo Lindsay

Linus Wilm

2131
22.14
29.22
28.04

20.33
20.79

18.68
16.03
22.88
16.81

18.21
16.99
22.73
18.01
17.36

15.94

16.78

22.25
20.60
20.72
17.75
18.38
28.43

19.07
17.46
19.34
17.65
17.30

15.01
13.72
14.25
14.88

FREE
20.90
22.64

26.68

20.05
22.56

18.97

24.92
17.45

17.72
17.49
21.19
17.69

15.43

17.19

FREE
21.02

19.10
19.31
29.08

18.22

21.25
18.31
18.42

15.16
15.77
15.29
14.38

21.05
24.22

26.09

20.90
23.31

18.80

17.16

17.05

17.29

16.70

16.19

20.71

16.56

20.33

18.20

16.90

12.99

BACK

25.76
30.59

22.61
18.91

BACK

24.01

20.71

18.89

20.44

BIRKENHEAD 148

BREAST
23.37
30.37
31.69 | 33.87
43.84 | 46.52
26.88 | 28.53
25.39 | 26.08
28.13
30.92 | 32.03
24.50
23.20 | 22.88
26.62 | 25.84
22.56 | 23.08
20.25
20.57
23.25 | 23.84
BREAST
29.18 | 30.45
28.15
23.37 | 23.75
24.37
24.38 | 26.06
23.47
28.84
25.85
2046 | 21.88
18.31
20.07

FLY

23.17
30.23

25.07
32.68

22.93
17.83

18.25
19.11

20.17

17.06
17.76

18.11
20.59

22.00
25.75
28.98
18.54
23.19

19.66
22.69
19.67
18.63

14.79
14.88
16.76

LY

24.16
31.24

17.49

19.22

20.61

17.59

20.32

22.90

22.50

19.45
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